Burning River Lacrosse

Games on April 8th - gth - 10th

Friday, April 8th North Allegheny (PA) at WRA
#2 Hudson - Prep at Kiski
Hawken School at W alsh Jesuit
Gilmour Academy at Riverside Painesville
#3 Hoover at Green
Lake at Louisville
#10 Wadsworth at Avon
Saturday, April goth #2 Hudson - Prep at Shady Side Academy
Chardon at Holy Name
St. Francis DeSales at WRA
Sylvania Southview at Ottawa Hills
Wooster at Pickerington Central
Buckeye Valley at West Geauga
Notre Dame - Cathedral at Padua Franciscan
CVCA at Kenston
Medina at #7 Olmstead Falls
St. Vincent - St. Mary at Kent Roosevelt
Westlake at Brecksville-Broadview
Anthony Wayne at Olentangy Orange
Mentor at Bay
#4 Jackson at #8 Shaker Heights
Glen Oak at Canfield
Chaminade Julienne at #10 St. John Jesuit
Solon at Riverside Painesville
West Geauga at Bowling Green
Marysville at Brunswick
Dublin Jerome at #1 St. Ignatius
Rocky River at #9 University School
Perrysburg at Strongsville
#6 St. Edward at #5 Chagrin Falls
Sunday, April 10th Dublin Scioto at Medina

Hartland (MI) at #1 St. Ignatius

5:00pmM
5:30pm
6:00pm
~Z7:00pm
~7:00pIM
7:30pm
Z7:30pm

11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pmMm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
TBD
TBD
TBD

12:00pm
3:00pm



