Burning River Lacrosse

1 411 1



Games on April 8th - 9th - 10th

Friday, April 8th

Saturday, April 9th

Sunday, April 10th

	North Allegheny (PA)	at		WRA	5:00pm
#2	Hudson - Prep	at		Kiski	5:30pm
	Hawken School	at		Walsh Jesuit	6:00pm
	Gilmour Academy	at		Riverside Painesville	7:00pm
#3	Hoover	at		Green	7:00pm
	Lake	at		Louisville	7:30pm
#10	Wadsworth	at		Avon	7:30pm
			10		
#2	Hudson - Prep	at		Shady Side Academy	11:00am
	Chardon	at		Holy Name	11:00am
	St. Francis DeSales	at		WRA	11:00am
	Sylvania Southview	at		Ottawa Hills	11:00am
	Wooster	at		Pickerington Central	12:00pm
- Jahn	Buckeye Valley	at		West Geauga	12:30pm
	Notre Dame - Cathedral	at		Padua Franciscan	1:00pm
	CVCA	at		Kenston	1:00pm
	Medina 📶 🖉	at	#7	Olmstead Falls	1:00pm
	St. Vincent - St. Mary	at		Kent Roosevelt	1:00pm
	Westlake	at		Brecksville-Broadview	1:15pm
	Anthony Wayne	at		Olentangy Orange	1:30pm
	Mentor	at		Bay	2:00pm
#4	Jackson	at	#8	Shaker Heights	3:00pm
	Glen Oak	at		Canfield	3:00pm
	Chaminade Julienne	at	#10	St. John Jesuit	3:00pm
	Solon	at		Riverside Painesville	3:00pm
	West Geauga	at		Bowling Green	3:00pm
	Marysville	at		Brunswick	3:00pm
	Dublin Jerome	at	#1	St. Ignatius	4:00pm
	Rocky River	at	#9	University School	TBD
	Perrysburg	at		Strongsville	TBD
#6	St. Edward	at	#5	Chagrin Falls	TBD
	Dublin Scioto	at		Medina	12:00pm
	Hartland (MI)	at	#1	St. Ignatius	3:00pm